Championnat de France Cadets

Trophée Patrick Pons

begins 24/10/2019 ends 27/10/2019 - GOLF CLUB MONTPELLIER MASSANE
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LAST NAME First name
[ ANGER Eliiot

LT POLETTI Clément

LT VAILLANT Tom

[0 ARCHER Hugo

[ H DHARCOURT Marin
[0 MUGNIER Maxence

[T MONTAGNE Mathieu
[0 GuicHARD Clément

[ I DAURELLE DE PALADINES Alexandre
L0 cuLiNO Pierre

[0 LARIHugo

[0 AmAT Bastien

[0 LEGEAY-GAUCHER Hugo
[0 zpesski Stanislas

[T BONDIL Jules

[0 BIEGLE Antoine

[T VAN CANEGHEM Nelson
[0 LEDOUBLE Hugo

L0 LAcAzE Aubin

[T EesnoLRémi

[0 MEDANI Louka

[T DELANNE victor

[0 caravoL Nils

[ H FRESTEL Thibault

[0 cevAER Damien

LT THEILLET Louis

[0 KERNANET Marceau

Official entry list

M.A.
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Hcp
+1,9

+1,0
+1,7
+2,6
+0,7
+1,7
+0,8
+0,3
+0,1
+0,2
+0,5
+0,2
0,0
0,5
+0,7
1,4
0,7
+0,9
14
+0,6
0,2
18
2,1
+0,3
0,4
13

0,5

Enrollment date
11/09/19

16/07/19

08/09/19

12/01/19

13/09/19

21/01/19

25/01/19

15/09/19

12/01/19

11/09/19

23/09/19

10/01/19

17/09/19

18/09/19

03/06/19

31/08/19

16/09/19

14/09/19

16/09/19

10/09/19

30/08/19

09/09/19

07/02/19

02/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

29/01/19

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

HDF
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LAST NAME First name

LABEUR Emmanuel
RIBEROL Clément
MOULIAC Clément
JACQUI Guerric
LACOURTE Kyllian
LECOMTE Thomas
HELIAS Francois
IMBERTIE Alex
MILAZZO Andrea
LAVERGNE Theo
GIRARDOT Théophile
BOUCHER Maxime
LUCK Victor
LOUCHET Louis
COLOMBEL Thomas
DEMONTIGNY Alexis
LEGRIS Cesar
BONCORPS Zachary
BAZOGE Charly
GUITTON Mathéo
BARBIN Hugo
MARX Léonard
JALBERT Maxime
CHEVALIER Jean
KALINDA Tharcisse
ROSEMAIN Yann
VOLLANT Loris
MIGEON Nicolas
LEHMANN Tom

DEL BELLO Clément
RAHERINDRAIBE Harilala
REVEILLAUD Eliott
MAES Léopold
DEYRIES Fabien

TOURNANT Thaddée

M.A.
243

248
261
281
292
296
338
362
368
374
377
390
407
427
434
447
452
465
502
529
550
560
560
565
585
589
640
698

762

Wild Card DTN

Hcp
15

2,2
18
19
2,3
1,0
3,6
3,1
13
17
07
18
2,2
2,3
2,3
3,8
1,0
3,3
2,4
2,9
4,0
16
18
3,7
2,4
0,9
4,0
3,2
2,4
15
16
2,4
3,4
3,4

3,5

Enrollment date
04/09/19

10/09/19

29/07/19

06/09/19

08/09/19

20/09/19

20/09/19

13/08/19

08/08/19

25/04/19

23/09/19

02/07/19

13/02/19

02/09/19

28/08/19

11/09/19

02/09/19

10/09/19

04/09/19

10/09/19

07/09/19

13/09/19

24/06/19

18/01/19

07/09/19

16/09/19

01/09/19

19/09/19

21/09/19

19/09/19

02/09/19

06/05/19

18/09/19

18/09/19

07/08/19

Region

OCCITANIE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
GRAND-EST
AURA
CENTRE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
CENTRE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
OCCITANIE
AURA
OCCITANIE
BOUR .-F.-COMTE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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(1|
il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|
(1|

(1|

LAST NAME First name
BERNY Titouan

BISSCHOP Tristan
CIAVATTA Nicolas

HEURTIN Loic

LAST NAME First name
LE PRUNENEC Clément

SAINT JEAN Alexis
LAURENSOU Baptiste
JOUBIN Louis
THIRIET Thibault
RUPRECHT Alexis
SOUTEYRAND Alex

JEANJEAN Hugo

LAST NAME First name
ENGEL Martin

M.A.

599

611

Liste d'attente

M.A.

Hors critere

M.A.
632

Hcp
0,8

2,7
24

+0,3

Hcp
3,6

3,9
3,9
4,0
4,0
41
4,4

4,4

Hcp
4,9

Enroliment date
15/09/19

17/09/19

19/09/19

15/09/19

Enrollment date
21/09/19

05/09/19

05/09/19

13/08/19

18/09/19

24/08/19

18/09/19

23/09/19

Enrollment date
16/09/19

Region

AURA
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE

REUNION

Region

N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
AURA

OCCITANIE

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



